SCHEDULE

8:30 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:15am

11:00 am

11:45am
12:00 pm

12:45 pm
1:30 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm

University of Wisconsin-

Eau Claire

Checkin

Career Fair

Welcome Message

Keynote Speaker #1
Minnesota Twins

Keynote Speaker #2
Hormel Foods

Break

Breakout Rooms

Resume Workshop with Feather Communications

Interview Workshop with AMA’s Jennifer Howell

Lunch
Competitions
Awards and Closing Remarks

Head Home
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