

# SCHEDULE

<b>8:30 am</b>	Check in
<b>9:00 am</b>	Career Fair
<b>10:00 am</b>	Welcome Message
<b>10:15 am</b>	<b>Keynote Speaker #1</b> Minnesota Twins
<b>11:00 am</b>	<b>Keynote Speaker #2</b> Hormel Foods
<b>11:45 am</b>	Break
<b>12:00 pm</b>	<b>Breakout Rooms</b> Resume Workshop with Feather Communications Interview Workshop with AMA's Jennifer Howell
<b>12:45 pm</b>	Lunch
<b>1:30 pm</b>	Competitions
<b>3:00 pm</b>	Awards and Closing Remarks
<b>4:00 pm</b>	Head Home